PERFORMANCE DATA
—
0 10 20 30 40 6050
Flow Rate (slpm ) @ 23°C (73°F)
0 10.5 1.5 2
SCFM
D
i�

DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Fitting description Overall length
WG2FT1BW2 1⁄4" Buttweld tube 89.9 mm
WG2FT1RR2 1⁄2" Gasket seal (compatible with VCR fitting) male 84.1 mm
WG2FT1RF2 1⁄4" Gasket seal (compatible with VCR fitting) male inlet/female outlet 88.9 mm
WG2FT1SS2 1⁄2" Swagelok tube fitting male 73.7 mm
18.03 mm
(0.72")
19.05 mm
(0.75")